
 

The Audco Archers 
Architectural Heritage Shoot 12th August 2018 

(Incorporating the County Handicap) 

Results 
 

Long National 80/60     
       

Gents Recurve      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Joe Becker Bowbrook Archers 72 21 478  
 Tony Costall Hafren Foresters 69 16 415  
 

Ladies Recurve      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Rhian Costall Hafren Foresters 70 14 440  

 Jayne Clarke Telford Archers 39 2 143  

 

Gents Compound      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold James Beckett Bowbrook Archers 72 64 632  
Silver Leigh Bradshaw Archers of Teme 72 52 604  
 Andy Beetz Audco Archers 72 46 596  
 Mark Gerrard Whitchurch B’men 72 45 594  
 

Ladies Compound      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Anne Beer Audco Archers 72 34 546  
 

Gents Longbow      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold David Anderson Bowbrook Archers 43 2 171  
 Graham Renshaw Hafren Foresters 39 1 143  
 Mark North Archers of Teme 40 2 140  
 

National 60/50     
       

Gents Recurve      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Tommy Evans Bowbrook Archers 72 30 540  
Silver Finlay Scott Long Mynd 71 17 515  
 Tu Pham Telford Archers  72 22 514  
 Craig Lucas Archers of Teme 71 18 455  
 John Smith Bowbrook Archers 69 8 363  
 Peter Jenkins Hafren Foresters - - DNS  
 

Ladies Recurve      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Megan Costall Hafren Foresters 69 29 513  
Silver Helen Gulliver Audco Archers 72 21 490  
 Mary Cartwright Long Mynd 72 18 490  
 Jessica Hulse Audco Archers 72 24 478  
 Amy Wood Audco Archers 72 14 466  
 

Gents Compound      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Peter Clarke Telford Archers 72 50 602  
 
 
 



National 60/50 (Continued)     
 

Ladies Compound      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Kaitlyn Beetz Audco Archers 72 35 558  
 

Gents Longbow      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Will Spalding Croesoswallt 59 7 314  
Silver Paul Nelms Audco Archers 51 9 263  
 Ken Malloy Archers of Teme 56 3 242  
 Mark Larner Bowbrook Archers 46 3 192  
 Robert Clark Bowbrook Archers 40 4 176  
 Bob Batts Croesoswallt 32 3 120  
 

Ladies Longbow      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
 Joanne Kemp Croesoswallt  - - DNS  

 

Gents Barebow      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Andy Yates Bowbrook Archers 70 19 458  

 Mark Seale Audco Archers 62 11 336  

 Peter Beer Audco Archers 49 5 241  

 

Short National 50/40     
       

Junior Gents Recurve (U16)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Luke Yates Bowbrook Archers 69 7 405  
 

Junior Ladies Recurve (U18)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Katie Tonkinson Audco Archers 72 37 564  

 

Junior National 40/30     
       

Junior Gents Recurve (U14)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Robbie Gillman Audco Archers 72 31 511  
 

Short Junior National 30/20     
       

Junior Ladies Recurve (U14)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Katie Mundy-Gill Bowbrook Archers 72 40 572  
 

Junior Ladies Compound (U14)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Eleanor Beetz Audco Archers 72 36 566  
 

Junior Gents Barebow (U12)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Charlie Becker Bowbrook Archers 69 11 425  
 
 
 
 



Short Short Junior National 20/10     
       

Junior Gents Barebow (U10)      
       

 Name Club Hits Golds Score  
Gold Tom Wiggin Audco Archers 72 50 604  
 
 

   
   
Best gold sighted – Senior Mark Gerrard  
Best gold unsighted – Senior Robert Clark  
Best gold – Junior Eleanor Beetz  
Worst White Mark North  

 
  



Shropshire County Handicap Competition Results 2018 
 

Gents Handicap   H/Cap Allowance Score Total 
Trophy & Gold medal Peter Beer Audco Archers 71 1319 241 1560 
Silver medal Tommy Evans Bowbrook Archers 46 959 540 1499 
Bronze medal Leigh Bradshaw Archers of Teme 31 894 604 1498 
       
Ladies Handicap       
Trophy & Gold medal Rhian Costall Hafren Foresters 47 1064 440 1504 
Silver medal Helen Gulliver Audco Archers 47 970 490 1460 
Bronze medal Jessica Hulse Audco Archers 46 959 478 1437 
       
Junior Gents Handicap       
Trophy & Gold medal Tom Wiggin Audco Archers 73 1025 604 1629 
Silver medal Luke Yates Bowbrook Archers 58 1037 405 1442 
Bronze medal Charlie Becker Bowbrook Archers 71 1000 425 1425 
       
Junior Ladies Handicap       
Trophy & Gold medal Eleanor Beetz Audco Archers 66 946 566 1512 
Silver medal Katie Mundy-Gill Bowbrook Archers 61 904 572 1476 
Bronze medal Katie Tonkinson Audco Archers 39 863 564 1427 
 
 
 
 
Judge: Mr Simon Nelms ~ assisted by Miss Holly Hulse 
Lady Paramount for the day was Mrs Margaret Suthers 
 
42 archers entered 
40 archers shot 
 
Weather: cloudy, overcast, rain at times. 
 
Results by: 
Paul Nelms 
12 Pitchford Drive 
Priorslee 
Telford 
Shropshire TF2 9SG 
01952 299005 
p.nelms@btinternet.com 
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